144
RS/RS20/RS30T
Series
Surface Mounted
Remote Fixture
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Base and remote head are injection-molded thermoplastic up to 20W lamps,
shockproof and flame retardant. Shall be supplied factory white or black. The

]
RS10 RS20 RS30T
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES NUMBER OF HEADS VOLTAGE/WATTAGE/LAMP TYPE COLOUR OPTIONS
RS= PAR36 10= single head
20= doublehead
30T= triple head
6V9W= tungsten, 6V-9W, wedge base
6V __ W = tungsten, 6V-18 or 25W, DCB
12V __ W= tungsten, 12V-9 or 18W, wedge base
24V __ W= tungsten, 24V-9 or 18W, wedge base
24V25W= tungsten, 24V-25W, DCB
Q6V __ W= halogen, 6V-8 or 20W, bi-pin
Q12V __ W= halogen,12V-8, 12, 20 or 55W, halogen
Q24V __ W= halogen , 24V-20 or 70W, bi-pin
SB6V __ W= tungsten, 6V-12, 18 or 25W, sealed beam
SB12V __ W= tungsten, 12V-12, 18 or 25W, sealed beam
QSB6V __ W= halogen, 6V-8, 12 or 20W, sealed beam
QSB12V __ W= halogen,12V-8, 12 or 37W, sealed beam
32V __ W= tungsten, 32V-18 or 25W, DCB
120V __ W= tungsten,120V-10 or 15W, DCB
Lamp 50W and above to use metal head only.
NOTE : “___” insert wattage required.
Blank= factory white (PVC)
BK= black (PVC)
C= chrome (metal)
M= factory white (metal)
TC= teflon coated lens
EXAMPLE: RS106V9W
11-1/8” [28.5cm]
REPLACEMENT LAMPS
MODEL LAMP TYPE VOLTAGE/WATTAGE
570.0016-L Mini tungsten, wedge base 6V-9W
570.0025-L Mini tungsten, wedge base 12V-9W